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Day Tuesday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date. 
February 2,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 
f or  t 
Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

9:30a  t
9:45a 
9:50a  t
10:00a 

1:15p 
1:30p 
2:00p 
6:00p 
6:00p  f
6:30p 

Jake Jacobsen , Austin,  re:  filing  of  Paul  Rogers  for  US  Senate 
Ben Oehlert,  Atlanta,  Ga. 
Walter 
Space Hearings,  235  SO B 
(Senate met  at  10:30  but  Sen.  Johnson  did  not  open  the  Senate,  remained  in  committee) 
Cecil Dickson  &  Dr. Blasingam e (Wharton ) 
Rod Markle y an d Henry  Ford  II 
Space Hearings,  235  SOB 
P-38 
Marvin Watson,  Daingerfield 
To Speaker's  office 
Texas Automobil e Dealers  Asso c receptio n honoring  Senators  and  Congressme n 
6-8 Pan  America n Roo m and  Cabinet  Rooms,  Mayflower  Hotel,  informal 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


