SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Tuesday

February 2, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

. Date\_\_\_\_\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	ΓD		Code
1	9:30a		t	Jake Jacobsen, Austin, re filing of Paul Rogers for US Senate	
2	9:45a			Ben Oehlert, Atlanta, Ga.	
3	9:50a	t		Walter	
4	10:00a			Space Hearings, 235 SOB	
				(Senate met at 10:30 but Sen. Johnson did not open the Senate, remained in committee)	
5	1:15p			Cecil Dickson & Dr. Blasingame (Wharton)	
6	1:30p			Rod Markley and Henry Ford II	
7	2:00p			Space Hearings, 235 SOB	
8 <b>9</b>	6:00p 6:00p		f	P-38 Manyin Watson Dainganfield	
10	6:30p		1	Marvin Watson, Daingerfield To Speaker's office	•
11	0.30р			Texas Automobile Dealers Assoc reception honoring Senators and Congressmen	
				6-8 Pan American Room and Cabinet Rooms, Mayflower Hotel, informal	
				The same results and Capital Results, Many flower flower, information	
	! 5				
	l		l		
			}		
	ļ		1		
	Ì	ĺ	1		